
The Roots 
AJR
Bryant Park Picnic Performances
Dance the World 
New York Times Holiday Performance
Sounds of Harlem 

EDUCATION

BFA Production and Design for Stage and Screen  

2020 - 2024

PACE UNIVERSITY 

404-655-5751   erwilder26@gmail.com   14 W 103rd Street, 5A, NY NY

LIZ WILDER
AUDIO ENGINEER

United Nations Plaza 
Madison Square Park
Bryant Park
Nasdaq Building
New York Times Building
Adam Clayton Bowell Building

AUDIO TECH , STUDIO INSTRUMENT RENTALS , 2022 - CURRENT 

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

RELATED WORK

“Fugitive Songs”
BMI
“IPE NOW”

Atlanta Sound and Lighting
Webster Hall
Rock and Soul Records

A2
Studio Engineer
QLab Programmer 

Audio Intern
Sub Mixer
Audio Tech

Pace University
Pace University 
Pace University

2021
2021
2022

2019
2023
2022

PROFICIENCIES

Consoles: Soundcraft SI impact, Allen and Heath SQ series, Midas M32R, Yamaha CL5, Behringer
X32, Digico SD series
Software: Lab, Protools, Vectorworks, Photoshop, Logic, Quickbooks, Wireless Workbench
Other: Shure Wireless, Sennheiser Wireless, soldering, US Passport, Driver’s license, can say the
alphabet backwards 

REFERENCES

Baker Lee
SIR Head of Audio 

215-882-3992
baker@sir-usa.com

Scott Waterbury
Atlanta Sound and Lighting Head of Audio

404-597-9351
scott@atlantasoundandlight.com

Thomas Rubio 
FOH Mixer 

845-238-0663
t.rubio42@gmail.com


