LIZ WILDER

AUDIO ENGINEER

404-655-5751 erwilder26@gmail.com 14 W 103rd Street, 5A, NY NY



AUDIO TECH, STUDIO INSTRUMENT RENTALS, 2022 - CURRENT

The Roots	United Nations Plaza	2023
AJR	Madison Square Park	2023
Bryant Park Picnic Performances	Bryant Park	2023
Dance the World	Nasdaq Building	2023
New York Times Holiday Performance	New York Times Building	2023
Sounds of Harlem	Adam Clayton Bowell Building	2023

RELATED WORK

"Fugitive Songs"	A2	Pace University	2021
ВМІ	Studio Engineer	Pace University	2021
"IPE NOW"	QLab Programmer	Pace University	2022
Atlanta Sound and Lighting	Audio Intern		2019
Webster Hall	Sub Mixer		2023
Rock and Soul Records	Audio Tech		2022

PROFICIENCIES

Consoles: Soundcraft SI impact, Allen and Heath SQ series, Midas M32R, Yamaha CL5, Behringer X32, Digico SD series

Software: Lab, Protools, Vectorworks, Photoshop, Logic, Quickbooks, Wireless Workbench Other: Shure Wireless, Sennheiser Wireless, soldering, US Passport, Driver's license, can say the alphabet backwards

EDUCATION

PACE UNIVERSITY

BFA Production and Design for Stage and Screen 2020 - 2024

REFERENCES

Baker Lee	Scott Waterbury	Thomas Rubio
SIR Head of Audio	Atlanta Sound and Lighting Head of Audio	FOH Mixer
215-882-3992	404-597-9351	845-238-0663
baker@sir-usa.com	scott@atlantasoundandlight.com	t.rubio42@gmail.com